
 
 

School Calendar 2023-2024 – Abbrev. Second Semester 
 

December 18- January 3 No School  -  Christmas Holidays 

Thursday, January 4  Back to School - Second Semester 

Monday, January 15 No School  -  MLK Jr. Holiday 

February 1 – March 15 Honey Baked Ham Fundraiser  

Friday, February 2 100th Day of School Celebration 

Wednesday, February 14 Valentine Class Parties   

Thursday-Monday, February 15-19 No School  -  Winter Break 

Thursday-Friday, March 7-8 Spring Pictures  

Thursday, March 14 Pastries with My Peeps – Spring Program  

Friday, March 15  No School - Staff Development Day 

Thursday, March 21 Chick-fil-A Spirit Night  5 – 7pm (Stn. Mtn/78) 

Thursday, March 28 Preschool Easter Egg Hunt  

Friday, March 29  No School – Good Friday 

Monday-Friday April 1-5 No School  -  Spring Break  

Sunday, April 21 Preschool Sunday – Family Life Center  

Thursday, April 25 Brusters Spirit Night  5 – 8pm  

Saturday, April 27 Party Like a Preschooler (Community Fundraiser) 

Monday-Friday May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Monday, May 13 Pre-K Graduation   

Tuesday, May 14 Water Day 

Wednesday, May 15 Last Day of School – Happy Summer!! 

Thursday-Friday, May 16-17 Post Planning/Teacher Work Day 

 

*The school calendar is subject to change based on need, staffing, and emergency situations 

that may arise.  


